MEZZA MARATONA IMPERIA 2019
IMPERIA
TURNO 1

CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO
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NUM CONCORRENTE

140
105
146
151
101
136

52
189
237
182
109

236
181
47
75
65

179
133
134
233
188
225

86

54
218
229
148
230

87
243
224
202
104
178

62
214
131

88

51

42
239
124
200

238
92

MANIRAFASHA Primien
KIPCHUMBA Philemon
SAVIO Ghebreanna
RITY Mohamed

EL JAOUI Hicham
DEL BUONO Fabio
MARINO Andrea
CANGIANO Carlo
MARINO Cristiano
DELFINO Enrico
TRANI lvan

KEMBOI Viian Jerop
CHIEFARI Michele
GIRAUDO Mauro
CAFIERO Matteo
BELLUCCO Marco
GATTI Massimiliano
MENARDI Francesco
BATTISTON Andrea
BECCHETTI Mauro
ISOARDI Stefano
BORGESE Cosimo
FOSSATI Matteo
ALLOCCO Simone
BENVENUTO Antonio
BELLUCCI Fabio
CASTALDI Fabio
SCOTTO Fabrizio
PACE Stefano
VOLPI Matteo
PIRAS Massimiliano
BARLOCCO Gabriele
SIMONETTA llario
BARBIERI Tiziano
ZILIANI Marco
DOMINO lgor
VADONE Patrizio
GORLERO Leone Luca
GIRAUDO Simone
RENALDI Mattia
BASSO Federica
UGHETTO Maurizio

CARBALLO CAMPERO Rogelio Javie swss

PARIGI Fausto
CRISTIANI Pierre

PEZZIMENTI Simone Pietro

CALELLA Gianfranco
MATRONE Massimo
NEMBRO Alessandro
PIANA Federico
REVELLO Alessio
MIGLIORATI Pierluigi
ROSSI Paolo
SENISE Francesco
TURCHIANO Michele
GIRAUDO Chiara
AGUZZI Alberto
SAMPO' Paolo
TOSELLI Gabriele
REMISTANI Pietro
CALCAGNO Michele
NANIA Alessio
COSSU Stefano
LUSSO Corrado
CALIGARA Lorenzo
PRATICO' Mirko
INUGGI Fabio
CAMPAGNOLO Carlo
RAMOINO Stefano

CATEG. NAZ
SM RWA
KEN
SM ITA
SM35 ITA
SM35
SM35 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM ITA
SM40 ITA
SM ITA
SF KEN
SM40 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM ITA
SM35 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM ITA
SM35 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM ITA
SM45 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM ITA
SM35 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM ITA
SF45 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM ITA
SM35 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM55 ITA
SF ITA
SM40 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM35 ITA
SM ITA
SM45 ITA
SM ITA
SM45 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM40 ITA
SM55 ITA
SM45 ITA
SM50 ITA

AN SOCIETA"

ASSOLUTA

89
91
93
83
81
83
70
81
94
76
86
94
77
79
89
83
79
92
80
83
83
78
74
78
61
83
85
71
75
81
72
61
64
76
89
83
76
62
76
89
72
64
ITA
64
73
84
71
74
77
92
81
72
72
70
64
86
5
78
84
87
73
92
73
61
73
77
64
74
68

A.ATL. DOLOM
ATL. RECANAT
CAMBIASO RIS
DELTA SPEDIZ
DELTA SPEDIZ
ASD PODISTIC
G.S. SAN GIA
ALBENGA RUNN
ASD PODISTIC
ASD PODISTIC
ASD CIRCUITO
ATL. CASTELL
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD

GSD VALTANAR
ASD CIRCUITO
CAMBIASO RIS
ASD PODISTIC
RUNCARD
PODISTICA SA
ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
ASD RUNRIVIE
SPORTIFICATI
MARATHON CLU
ASD PODISTIC
ASD CIRCUITO
ASD PODISTIC
PODISTICA SA
G.P. SOLVAY
MARATHON CLU
ATLETICA CAI
RUNRIVIERARU
ATLETICA CER
ATLETICA CER
RUNCARD

ASD RUNRIVIE
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD

ASD PODISTIC
ASD PODISTIC
ASDP ATLETIC

82 ROATA CHIUSA

SANREMO RUN
MARATHON CLU
ASD CIRCUITO
PODISTICA SA
VITTORIO ALF
ASD ESCAPE T
GSD VALTANAR
MARATHON CLU
ATLETICA SAR
ALBENGA RUNN
PRO SAN PIET
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD
SPORTIFICATI
SPORTIFICATI
RUNCARD

ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD
VITTORIO ALF
RIVIERA TRIA
PODISTICA AR
RUNCARD

G.S. CASTELL
RUNCARD
MARATHON CLU
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TEMPO

:05'20.
:07'49.
:12'50.
112'53.
:14'07.
16'39.
117'13.
18'18.
:19'28.
19'44.
:19'53.
:19'58.
21'06.
122'03.
23'31.
124'01.
24'04.
124'34.
26'22.
126'29.
126'56.
127'18.
127'24.
127'40.
27'55.
:28'03.
28'15.
128'29.
28'33.
128'37.
128'41.
28'45.
129'19.
29'44.
129'53.
30'02.
:30'19.
30'26.
:31'02.
:31'31.
:31'31.
:31'39.
31'39.
31'41.
:31'42.
31'54.
:32'11.
32'24.
132'25.
132'26.
32'32.
:32'41.
32'42.
:33'31.
33'35.
:33'41.
34'24.
134'25.
134'27.
134'28.
:34'37.
34'48.
34'52.
:35'05.
35'13.
:35'14.
:35'26.
:35'35.
:35'40.

TEMPO REALE DIST.

2'28.79

7'29.99

7'32.37

8'46.95
11'18.46
11'53.11
12'57.27
14'07.68
14'24.14
14'32.46
14'37.38
15'45.96
16'43.11
18'10.71
18'41.18
18'43.86
19'13.38
21'01.82
21'08.44
21'35.92
21'57.74
22'03.30
22'20.06
22'34.96
22'43.21
22'54.31
23'08.70
23'12.79
23'16.83
23'20.55
23'24.97
23'58.55
24'23.54
24'32.51
24'42.10
24'58.68
25'06.10
25'41.73
26'10.27
26'10.27
26'18.80
26'18.80
26'20.56
26'21.90
26'33.50
26'51.10
27'03.86
27'05.03
27'06.13
27'12.11
27'20.40
27'21.39
28'10.30
28'14.32
28'20.78
29'03.88
29'04.51
29'06.89
29'08.04
29'17.03
29'27.92
29'31.63
29'44.85
29'53.12
29'53.74
30'06.21
30'15.23
30'20.09

CGN-1.1.NET/ 1




cLsS

70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148

NUM CONCORRENTE

204
252
197
159
95
68
12
21
241
169
93
129
212

128
102
122
138
108
123
228

34
219
161

20
111

24
226
141
186

LANDINI Stefano

MUSSIO Massimiliano
GENTA Marco

PARISI Vito

FAGIOLI Andrea
RAVALLI Renato
ZAMBETTI Luca
AMATO Emiliano
INDEMINI Nicola
BERARDI Luca

DE GIOVANNI Stefano
CANALI Emanuele
BACCONI Cirino
MOSCA Massimo
ROSSO Anna Lisa
POSSI Franco
CAVALLO Denise
RAZZOLI Mara

ANNI Angela
TAMBURINO Giuseppe
BARBERIS Antonio
GIORDANO Ermanno
PIA Manuel

PICCHI Alberto
PARODI Enrico
BREZZO Antonio
CIAMPOLILLO Ivan
MODICA Giovanni
PESCE Claudio
ROVERE Maurizio
OLIVIERI Giorgio
FOSSATI Simone
VASSALLO Igor
SCHICCHI Giuseppe
ROSSO Luciano
BRONDA Elisa
CROTTI Daniela
CIAMBERLANO Andrea
ANGOTTI Paolo
NARDIN Fabrizio
ARNOLFO Daniele
ZANATTA Alan
COSENZA Armando
PAGLIALUNGA Giuseppe
CONTI Raffaella
CAROTA Fabio
TAVELLA Francesco
PADOVANI Stefano
PANSA Maurizio
OPAYETS Sandra
RUSSO Raffaello

DE MICHELIS Giovanni
AIRAUDI Andrea
PARODI Andrea
FERRARIS Enrico
TURRINI Ornella
TALLONE Pier Carlo
MOLLI Massimo
VIARENGO Roberta
COSULICH Augusto
REGGIARDO Ruggero
COTOIl Paula Mariana
BECCHINA Laurent
SALZANI Valeria
CAMPAGNOLO Maurizio
BECCARIA Giancarlo
ZAPPONI Marina

DI PIANO Roberto
GARRIONE Claudio
BOSSI Anna Maria
MELA Marcello
ISABELLA Giovanni
ZORZOLI Clemente
CAPACCI Cristina
MURDOLO Emanuele Luigi
PERNIGOTTI Paolo
SANTORO Rosario
PAOLINO Teresa

CATEG.

SM45

SM50
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM

SM40

SM40
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM40
SF50
SM55
SF

SF35
SF50
SM60
SM6 5
SM50
SM40
SM35
SM65
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SF

SF

SF45
SM40
SM70
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SF45
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM65
SF40
SM40
SM65
SM40
SM50
SM45
SF50
SM55
SM50
SF50
SM65
SM55
SF45
SM

SF

SM50
SM65
SF55
SM50
SM55
SF55
SM55
SM70
SM55
SF50
SM40
SM55
SM65
SF65

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AN

72

67
79
59
75
87
72

79
80
72
75
58
76
65
64
91
80
66
57
50
67
79
80
53
67
75
68
58
63
70
72
71
69
91
96
73
75
46
75
75
68
70
63
73
69
67
82
54
77
76
53
75
67
71
67
61
65
69
53
60
74
87
88
66
54
61
67
60
60
62
47
62
66
78
61
52
53

SOCIETA"

MARATHON CLU

MARATHON CLU
ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD
VENTIMIGLIA
URBAN RUNNER
RUNCARD
SPORTIFICATI
MARATHON CLU
FREE ZONE

LA RECASTELL
CAMBIASO RIS
RUNCARD
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
CUS TORINO
S.D. BAUDEN
CAMBIASO RIS
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD

ASD ZENA RUN
RUNCARD
ATLETICA SUS
SAL INTESA S
GRUPPO CITTA
ATLETICA VAL
RUNCARD

GSD VALTANAR
EMOZIONI SPO
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD

SD ZENA RUNN
PODISTICA SA
PRO SAN PIET
PODISTICA CA
ATLETICA SAL
U.S. MAURINA
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA CO
PRO SAN PIET
PRO SAN PIET
CUS PRO PATR
ZENA RUNNERS
ATLETICA PRE
G.S. CASTELL
MARATHON CLU
MARATONETI G
RUNCARD
ALBENGA RUNN
GSD VALTANAR
MARATHON CLU
ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
VITTORIO ALF
MARATONETI G
PODISTICA BU
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
BUCCELLA RUN
LA VETTA RUN
MARATHON CLU
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
ALBENGA RUNN
RUNCARD
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
9,92 RUNNING
MARATHON CLU
PODSYICA TOR
ACQUI RUNNER
GSA POLLONE
MARATHON CLU
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TEMPO

:36'20.85
:36'25.56
:36'49.47
:37'21.98
:37'27.34
:37'49.04
:37'52.33
:37'55.66
:38'17.49
:38'21.69
:38'28.68
:38'39.38
:39'01.30
:39'02.09
:39'05.59
:39'06.97
:39'14.19
:39'37.59
:39'47.38
:39'57.57
:40'02.39
:40'07.76
:40'12.08
:40'29.78
:40'40.19
:40'44.51
:40'53.02
:41'01.15
:41'03.00
:41'04.16
:41'05.77
141'27.18
:41'31.23
:41'35.20
142'25.25
142'29.43
:42'37.83
142'41.81
142'48.42
:43'19.59
:43'39.78
144'03.77
:44'28.63
:44'35.93
:44'39.38
145'17.49
:45'27.15
:45'28.22
:45'30.10
:45'32.85
:45'40.85
:45'40.85
:45'59.30
146'17.46
146'21.77
146'34.45
:46'38.59
:46'59.65
147'04.71
:47'21.00
147'24.90
:47'29.98
:47'50.48
:48'24.11
:48'25.53
:48'28.36
:48'30.42
:48'32.33
:48'32.33
:49'13.87
:49'18.97
:49'29.66
:49'33.64
:49'56.26
:50'16.77
:50'28.62
:50'40.09
:50'44.85
:50'48.46

TEMPO REALE

32'10.63

DIST.

31'00.10
31'04.81
31'28.72
32'01.23
32'06.59
32'28.29
32'31.58
32'34.91
32'56.74
33'00.94
33'07.93
33'18.63
33'40.55
33'41.34
33'44.84
33'46.22
33'53.44
34'16.84
34'26.63
34'36.82
34'41.64
34'47.01
34'51.33
35'09.03
35'19.44
35'23.76
35'32.27
35'40.40
35'42.25
35'43.41
35'45.02
36'06.43
36'10.48
36'14.45
37'04.50
37'08.68
37'17.08
37'21.06
37'27.67
37'58.84
38'19.03
38'43.02
39'07.88
39'15.18
39'18.63
39'56.74
40'06.40
40'07.47
40'09.35
40'12.10
40'20.10
40'20.10
40'38.55
40'56.71
41'01.02
41'13.70
41'17.84
41'38.90
41'43.96
42'00.25
42'04.15
42'09.23
42'29.73
43'03.36
43'04.78
43'07.61
43'09.67
43'11.58
43'11.58
43'53.12
43'58.22
44'08.91
44'12.89
44'35.51
44'56.02
45'07.87
45'19.34
45'24.10
45'27.71
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149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227

NUM CONCORRENTE

176
97
250
215
33
74
112
85
232
103
18
231
142

168

BASTA Donato
NEGRI Patrizia
BENZONI Andrea
CAROSIO Fabio
ROMANO Roberta
MILANACCIO Loredana
ROSSELLI Eleonora
RAIMONDO Marcello
GIANOLA Daniele
DURANTE Pasquale
LENTI Giulia
BENZONI Daniele
PIGNATARO Giuseppe
LOMBARDI Andrea
IEMMOLA Davide
MANGIACOTTI Giuseppe
MEIRONE Cecilia
MANFREDINI Ilario
BORRELLO Davide
FERRABONE Fernanda
MARSIGLIA Marco
LOTTO Diego
AGRATI Francesco
BERTUCCIO Alessandro
AIROLDI Luca
TRAVAINI Edoardo
SIMETTI Chiara
MORNICO Alessia
NALBONE Antonella
RAINERI Margherita
CARLINI Gino
SPIROLAZZI Carlo
GIANRUSSO Bruno
BRIZIOLI Anna
COLOMBO Raffaella
DERACO Girolamo
VACANTE Antonino
PALERMO Franco
MELONE Tiziano
GENCHI Angela
MIGUEL Pierre
BOLDONI Gianluca
PEDRINI Federico
PARODI Ugo
PLASSIO Michele
GARCEA Renato
ROBIN Christian
TARQUINI Ennio
CAREGLIO Claudio
AMEDEO Aureliano
MIGLIORISI Marco
GALFRE' Christian
BEN SIDHOM Hilmi
ZANONE \massimo
STASSI Valentina
CANNISTRARO Bruno
GALLO Mauro
SOLANO Renato Fortunato
CASTALDO Carlo
GANDOLFO Giovanni
MARVALDI Marco
PAUR Serenella
BIANCO Fausto
VITTONETTO Laura
BRIATORE Mavi
FELLEGARA Morena
ALMICI Luciano
GARIAZZO Nella
VIOLA Attilio

ARESI Ernesto

SORASSO Maria Margherita

BALZARINI Andrea
CAMPAGNOLO Cinzia
TAMAS Ana Loredana
RAVELLI Silvia
BARRESI Giuseppe
PERA Paolo

LONGHI Marina
CORNIGLION Giselle

CATEG.

SM50
SF60
SM35
SM50
SF

SF45
SF45
SM45
SM45
SM6 0
SF

SM50
SM55
SM55
SM

SM40
SF

SM35
SM40
SF60
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM65
SF

SF45
SF45
SF65
SM65
SM

SM45
SF60
SF40
SM40
SM65
SM55
SM55
SF45
SM45
SM40
SM40
SM60
SM55
SM65
SM65
SM70
SM50
SM55
SM40
SM35
SM35
SM55
SF55
SM50
SM55
SM70
SM55
SM

SM70
SF45
SM45
SF60
SF

SF40
SM6 5
SF65
SM65
SM50
SF60
SM75
SF45
SF

SF45
SM65
SM70
SF60
SF65

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
FRA

AN

69
58
82
69
86
73
74
72
73
59
86
67
63
60
85
73
88
80
76
59
69
79
56
79
74
54
87
72
72
50
52
87
72
57
75
75
53
63
64
74
72
75
79
59
62
51
53
49
65
61
79
80
81
62
64
67
64
46
60
89
46
73
70
59
90
75
54
54
50
66
57
42
71
85
73
53
49
58
54

SOCIETA"

ASD GOLFO DE
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD
ACQUI RUNNER
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
PODISTICA AR
MARATHON CLU
ASD TRIATHLO
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD
MARATONETI G
RUNCARD

ASD ZENA RUN
RUNCARD
BASE RUNNING
ASD G.S. POM
ASD G.S. POM
ASD SANREMO
RUN RIVIERA
PRO SAN PIET
PRO SAN PIET
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
PODISTICA AR
EMOZIONI SPO
MARATHON CLU
MARATHON CLU
GAU GENOVA
RUNCARD
A.S.D. ESCAP
RUNCARD
MARATONETI G
URBAN RUNNER
ZENA RUNNERS
EMOZIONI SPO
LA CECCA BOR
LA CECCA BOR
PODISTICA AR

RUNCARD
DAINI CARATE
ATLETICA OVA
G.S.D. VALTA
A.S. CANTUR
Club Sade La
ATLETICA CER
ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
MARATHON CLU
ATLETICA CER

GRUPPO CITTA
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
MARATHON CLU
US MAURINA O
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
MARATHON CLU
TIGER SPORT
ASD PODISTIC
RUNNERS LOAN
SPORTIFICAT
AS FOCE
RUNCARD
BIELLA RUNNI
GAC PETTINEN
RUNNING TORR
S.D. BAUDEN
PODISTICA AR
LA VETTA RUN
PODISTICA T
RUNNERS LEGN
GSD VALTANAR
RUNNING CENT
RUNCARD

Club Sade La

NNONNNNNNRNNONRNONNNNONNNNNNNNNNMNNNNNNNNNRRPRRRRRRRRRRRRRPRRRRRRRRRRPRREPREPREPREPREPRPREPRRPRREPREPREPREPREPREPREPREPRREPRRERERERERR

TEMPO

:50'50.74
:50'53.01
:51'38.09
:51'54.32
:52'03.43
152'14.26
:52'17.94
152'28.50
:52'33.56
152'44.02
:52'49.30
:52'50.57
:53'08.23
:53'09.16
:53'11.19
:53'12.21
:53'20.55
:53'22.00
:53'30.10
:53'37.60
:53'45.39
:54'03.40
:54'29.96
:54'35.66
:54'43.84
:54'48.45
154'53.03
:54'55.40
:54'56.59
155'18.18
:55'25.10
:55'54.78
:56'03.84
:56'07.87
:56'14.75
:56'19.79
:56'33.62
:56'45.60
:57'21.00
:57'31.45
:57'41.53
:57'42.60
:58'18.66
:58'23.79
:58'43.42
:58'43.42
:58'44.64
:59'01.50
:59'11.84
:59'19.16
:59'48.47
:59'53.99
:00'02.71
:01'02.73
:02'34.92
:02'49.95
:02'51.32
:03'01.41
:03'50.64
:03'57.78
:05'24.92
:07'01.39
:07'02.37
:07'02.37
:08'09.62
:09'07.01
:10'16.34
:10'32.87
:10'36.51
:11'53.40
:12'02.81
:14'07.22
:20'30.22
:22'51.03
:23'45.72
:25'53.55
:25'58.62
:26'14.69
:29'41.60

TEMPO REALE

DIST.

45'29.99
45'32.26
46'17.34
46'33.57
46'42.68
46'53.51
46'57.19
47'07.75
47'12.81
47'23.27
47'28.55
47'29.82
47'47.48
47'48.41
47'50.44
47'51.46
47'59.80
48'01.25
48'09.35
48'16.85
48'24.64
48'42.65
49'09.21
49'14.91
49'23.09
49'27.70
49'32.28
49'34.65
49'35.84
49'57.43
50'04.35
50'34.03
50'43.09
50'47.12
50'54.00
50'59.04
51'12.87
51'24.85
52'00.25
52'10.70
52'20.78
52'21.85
52'57.91
53'03.04
53'22.67
53'22.67
53'23.89
53'40.75
53'51.09
53'58.41
54'27.72
54'33.24
54'41.96
55'41.98
57'14.17
57'29.20
57'30.57
57'40.66
58'29.89
58'37.03
:00'04.17
:01'40.64
:01'41.62
:01'41.62
:02'48.87
:03'46.26
:04'55.59
:05'12.12
:05'15.76
:06'32.65
:06'42.06
:08'46.47
:15'09.47
:17'30.28
:18'24.97
:20'32.80
:20'37.87
:20'53.94
:24'20.85
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cLsS

228
229
230

NUM CONCORRENTE

193 CASULE Mariagiovanna
117 MALIZIA Filomena
113 RATTAZZI Elisabetta

CATEG.

SF55
SF70
SF50

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA

AN

60
49
65

SOCIETA" TEMPO
ASD RUNNERS 2:42'02.82
PODISTICA AR 2:46'28.79
PODISTICA AR 2:50'56.96

TEMPO REALE

DIST.

1:36'42.07
1:41'08.04
1:45'36.21
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MEZZA MARATONA IMPERIA 2019

CLUBIARAETOR]

| M P E R | A www.imperiacorre.it IMPERIA
A\l
Y TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO

CLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA® TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST.

1 1 MANIRAFASHA Primien sM RWA 89 A.ATL.DOLOM 1:05'20.75

2 2 KIPCHUMBA Philemon KEN 91 ATL. RECANAT 1:07'49.54 2'28.79

3 5 SAVIO Ghebreanna sM ITA 93 CAMBIASO RIS 1:12'50.74 7'29.99

4 3 RITY Mohamed SM35 ITA 83 DELTA SPEDIZ 1:12'53.12 7'32.37

5 4 EL JAOUI Hicham SM35 81 DELTA SPEDIZ 1:14'07.70 8'46.95

6 158 DEL BUONO Fabio SM35 ITA 83 ASD PODISTIC 1:16'39.21 11'18.46

7 172 MARINO Andrea SM45 ITA 70 G.S. SAN GIA 1:17'13.86 11'53.11

8 7 CANGIANO Carlo SM35 ITA 81 ALBENGA RUNN 1:18'18.02 12'57.27

9 139 MARINO Cristiano sM ITA 94 ASD PODISTIC 1:19'28.43 14'07.68
10 135 DELFINO Enrico SM40 ITA 76 ASD PODISTIC 1:19'44.89 14'24.14
11 56 TRANI Ivan Y ITA 86 ASD CIRCUITO 1:19'53.21 14'32.46
12 8 CHIEFARI Michele SM40 ITA 77 MARATHON CLU 1:21'06.71 15'45.96
13 180 GIRAUDO Mauro SM40 ITA 79 RUNCARD 1:22'03.86 16'43.11
14 208 CAFIERO Matteo sM ITA 89 GSD VALTANAR 1:23'31.46 18'10.71
15 55 BELLUCCO Marco SM35 ITA 83 ASD CIRCUITO 1:24'01.93 18'41.18
16 43 GATTI Massimiliano SM40 ITA 79 CAMBIASO RIS 1:24'04.61 18'43.86
17 132 MENARDI Francesco sM ITA 92 ASD PODISTIC 1:24'34.13 19'13.38
18 39 BATTISTON Andrea SM35 ITA 80 RUNCARD 1:26'22.57 21'01.82
19 220 BECCHETTI Mauro SM35 ITA 83 PODISTICA SA 1:26'29.19 21'08.44
20 140 ISOARDI Stefano SM35 ITA 83 ASD PODISTIC 1:26'56.67 21'35.92
21 105 BORGESE Cosimo SM40 ITA 78 MARATHON CLU 1:27'18.49 21'57.74
22 146 FOSSATI Matteo SM45 ITA 74 ASD RUNRIVIE 1:27'24.05 22'03.30
23 151 ALLOCCO Simone SM40 ITA 78 SPORTIFICATI 1:27'40.81 22'20.06
24 101 BENVENUTO Antonio SM55 ITA 61 MARATHON CLU 1:27'55.71 22'34.96
25 136 BELLUCCI Fabio SM35 ITA 83 ASD PODISTIC 1:28'03.96 22'43.21
26 52 CASTALDI Fabio sM ITA 85 ASD CIRCUITO 1:28'15.06 22'54.31
27 189 SCOTTO Fabrizio SM45 ITA 71 ASD PODISTIC 1:28'29.45 23'08.70
28 237 PACE Stefano SM40 ITA 75 PODISTICA SA 1:28'33.54 23'12.79
29 182 VOLPI Matteo SM35 ITA 81 G.P. SOLVAY 1:.28'37.58 23'16.83
30 109 PIRAS Massimiliano SM45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:28'41.30 23'20.55
31 28 BARLOCCO Gabriele SM55 ITA 61 ATLETICA CAl 1:28'45.72 23'24.97
32 236 SIMONETTA llario SM55 ITA 64 RUNRIVIERARU 1:29'19.30 23'58.55
33 181 BARBIERI Tiziano SM40 ITA 76 ATLETICA CER 1:29'44.29 24'23.54
34 47 ZILIANI Marco sM ITA 89 ATLETICA CER 1:29'53.26 24'32.51
35 75 DOMINO lgor SM35 ITA 83 RUNCARD 1:30'02.85 24'42.10
36 65 VADONE Patrizio SM40 ITA 76 ASD RUNRIVIE 1:30'19.43 24'58.68
37 99 GORLERO Leone Luca SM55 ITA 62 MARATHON CLU 1:30'26.85 25'06.10
38 179 GIRAUDO Simone SM40 ITA 76 RUNCARD 1:31'02.48 25'41.73
39 133 RENALDI Mattia sM ITA 89 ASD PODISTIC 1:31'31.02 26'10.27
40 233 UGHETTO Maurizio SM55 ITA 64 ASDP ATLETIC 1:31'39.55 26'18.80
41 188 CARBALLO CAMPERO Rogelio Javie sm3s ITA 82 ROATA CHIUSA 1:31'39.55 26'18.80
42 225 PARIGI Fausto SM55 ITA 64 SANREMO RUN 1:31'41.31 26'20.56
43 86 CRISTIANI Pierre SM45 ITA 73 MARATHON CLU 1:31'42.65 26'21.90
44 54 PEZZIMENTI Simone Pietro SM35 ITA 84 ASD CIRCUITO 1:31'54.25 26'33.50
45 218 CALELLA Gianfranco SM45 ITA 71 PODISTICA SA 1:32'11.85 26'51.10
46 229 MATRONE Massimo SM45 ITA 74 VITTORIO ALF 1:32'24.61 27'03.86
47 148 NEMBRO Alessandro SM40 ITA 77 ASD ESCAPE T 1:32'25.78 27'05.03
48 230 PIANA Federico sM ITA 92 GSD VALTANAR 1:32'26.88 27'06.13
49 87 REVELLO Alessio SM35 ITA 81 MARATHON CLU 1:32'32.86 27'12.11
50 243 MIGLIORATI Pierluigi SM45 ITA 72 ATLETICA SAR 1:32'41.15 27'20.40
51 224 ROSSI Paolo SM45 ITA 72 ALBENGA RUNN 1:32'42.14 27'21.39
52 202 SENISE Francesco SM45 ITA 70 PRO SAN PIET 1:33'31.05 28'10.30
53 104 TURCHIANO Michele SM55 ITA 64 MARATHON CLU 1:33'35.07 28'14.32
54 48 AGUZZI Alberto sM40 ITA 75 SPORTIFICATI 1:34'24.63 29'03.88
55 62 SAMPO' Paolo SM40 ITA 78 SPORTIFICATI 1:34'25.26 29'04.51
56 214 TOSELLI Gabriele SM35 ITA 84 RUNCARD 1:34'27.64 29'06.89
57 131 REMISTANI Pietro SM ITA 87 ASD PODISTIC 1:34'28.79 29'08.04
58 88 CALCAGNO Michele SM45 ITA 73 MARATHON CLU 1:34'37.78 29'17.03
59 51 NANIA Alessio SM ITA 92 RUNCARD 1:34'48.67 29'27.92
60 42 COSSU Stefano SM45 ITA 73 VITTORIO ALF 1:34'52.38 29'31.63
61 239 LUSSO Corrado SM55 ITA 61 RIVIERA TRIA 1:35'05.60 29'44.85
62 124 CALIGARA Lorenzo SM45 ITA 73 PODISTICA AR 1:35'13.87 29'53.12
63 200 PRATICO' Mirko SM40 ITA 77 RUNCARD 1:35'14.49 29'563.74
64 37 INUGGI Fabio SM55 ITA 64 G.S. CASTELL 1:35'26.96 30'06.21
65 238 CAMPAGNOLO Carlo SM45 ITA 74 RUNCARD 1:35'35.98 30'15.23
66 92 RAMOINO Stefano SM50 ITA 68 MARATHON CLU 1:35'40.84 30'20.09
67 204 LANDINI Stefano SM45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:36'20.85 31'00.10
68 197 MUSSIO Massimiliano SM50 ITA 67 MARATHON CLU 1:36'49.47 31'28.72
69 159 GENTA Marco SM40 ITA 79 ASD PODISTIC 1:37'21.98 32'01.23
70 95 PARISI Vito SM60 ITA 59 MARATHON CLU 1:37'27.34 32'06.59
71 68 FAGIOLI Andrea SM40 ITA 75 RUNCARD 1:37'49.04 32'28.29
72 12 RAVALLI Renato sM ITA 87 VENTIMIGLIA 1:37'52.33 32'10.63 32'31.58
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CcLsS

73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

148

149

150

151

NUM CONCORRENTE

21
241
169

93
129
212

10
128
122
228

34
219
161

111
24
226
141
186
143
40
145
149
147
19
251
150
235
36
96

192
106

16
91
70
177
221
165
137
195

144
118
82
41
185

78

ZAMBETTI Luca
AMATO Emiliano
INDEMINI Nicola
BERARDI Luca

DE GIOVANNI Stefano
CANALI Emanuele
BACCONI Cirino
MOSCA Massimo
POSSI Franco
TAMBURINO Giuseppe
BARBERIS Antonio
GIORDANO Ermanno
PIA Manuel

PICCHI Alberto
PARODI Enrico
BREZZO Antonio
CIAMPOLILLO Ivan
MODICA Giovanni
PESCE Claudio
ROVERE Maurizio
OLIVIERI Giorgio
FOSSATI Simone
VASSALLO Igor
SCHICCHI Giuseppe
CIAMBERLANO Andrea
ANGOTTI Paolo
NARDIN Fabrizio
ARNOLFO Daniele
ZANATTA Alan
COSENZA Armando
PAGLIALUNGA Giuseppe
CAROTA Fabio
TAVELLA Francesco
PADOVANI Stefano
PANSA Maurizio
RUSSO Raffaello

DE MICHELIS Giovanni
AIRAUDI Andrea
PARODI Andrea
FERRARIS Enrico
TALLONE Pier Carlo
MOLLI Massimo
COSULICH Augusto
REGGIARDO Ruggero
BECCHINA Laurent
CAMPAGNOLO Maurizio
BECCARIA Giancarlo
DI PIANO Roberto
GARRIONE Claudio
MELA Marcello
ISABELLA Giovanni
ZORZOLI Clemente
MURDOLO Emanuele Luigi
PERNIGOTTI Paolo
SANTORO Rosario
BASTA Donato
BENZONI Andrea
CAROSIO Fabio
RAIMONDO Marcello
GIANOLA Daniele
DURANTE Pasquale
BENZONI Daniele
PIGNATARO Giuseppe
LOMBARDI Andrea
IEMMOLA Davide
MANGIACOTTI Giuseppe
MANFREDINI Ilario
BORRELLO Davide
MARSIGLIA Marco
LOTTO Diego

AGRATI Francesco
BERTUCCIO Alessandro
AIROLDI Luca
TRAVAINI Edoardo
CARLINI Gino
SPIROLAZZI Carlo
GIANRUSSO Bruno
DERACO Girolamo
VACANTE Antonino

CATEG.

SM40

SM40
SM35
SM45
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM55
SM6 0
SM65
SM50
SM40
SM35
SM6 5
SM50
SM40
SM50
SM60
SM55
SM45
SM45
SM45
SM50
SM40
SM70
SM40
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM50
SM35
SM65
SM40
SM65
SM40
SM50
SM45
SM55
SM50
SM65
SM55
SM

SM50
SM65
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM70
SM55
SM40
SM55
SM65
SM50
SM35
SM50
SM45
SM45
SM60
SM50
SM55
SM55
SM

SM40
SM35
SM40
SM50
SM40
SM60
SM40
SM45
SM65
SM65
SM

SM45
SM40
SM6 5

NAZ

ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA
ITA

AN

72

79
80
72
75
58
76
64
57
50
67
79
80
53
67
75
68
58
63
70
72
71
69
75
46
75
75
68
70
63
69
67
82
54
76
53
75
67
71
61
65
53
60
87
66
54
67
60
62
47
62
78
61
52
69
82
69
72
73
59
67
63
60
85
73
80
76
69
79
56
79
74
54
52
87
72
75
53

SOCIETA"

URBAN RUNNER
RUNCARD
SPORTIFICATI
MARATHON CLU
FREE ZONE

LA RECASTELL
CAMBIASO RIS
RUNCARD
PODISTICA AR
CUS TORINO
S.D. BAUDEN
CAMBIASO RIS
MARATHON CLU
RUNCARD

ASD ZENA RUN
RUNCARD
ATLETICA SUS
SAL INTESA S
GRUPPO CITTA
ATLETICA VAL
RUNCARD

GSD VALTANAR
EMOZIONI SPO
RUNCARD
PODISTICA SA
PRO SAN PIET
PODISTICA CA
ATLETICA SAL
U.S. MAURINA
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA CO
PRO SAN PIET
CUS PRO PATR
ZENA RUNNERS
ATLETICA PRE
MARATHON CLU
MARATONETI G
RUNCARD
ALBENGA RUNN
GSD VALTANAR
ASD PODISTIC
MARATHON CLU
MARATONETI G
PODISTICA BU
RUNCARD

LA VETTA RUN
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
ALBENGA RUNN
MARATHON CLU
PODISTICA AR
9,92 RUNNING
PODSYICA TOR
ACQUI RUNNER
GSA POLLONE
ASD GOLFO DE
RUNCARD
ACQUI RUNNER
MARATHON CLU
ASD TRIATHLO
MARATHON CLU
MARATONETI G
RUNCARD

ASD ZENA RUN
RUNCARD
BASE RUNNING
ASD G.S. POM
ASD SANREMO
PRO SAN PIET
PRO SAN PIET
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
RUNCARD
PODISTICA AR
RUNCARD
A.S.D. ESCAP
RUNCARD
ZENA RUNNERS
EMOZIONI SPO

RPRRPRRPRPRPRRPRPRRRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRPRRPRRPRPREPRPRPREPRPRPRPRRPRLPREPRPEPRPREPREPRPRPRPRRRPRPREPRPREPRPREPRPRPRRRPRPREPREPREPREPRPRPRRPRRPREPREPREPREPREPRPREPRRERRRERERERERR

TEMPO

:37'55.66
:38'17.49
:38'21.69
:38'28.68
:38'39.38
:39'01.30
:39'02.09
:39'05.59
:39'14.19
:40'02.39
:40'07.76
:40'12.08
:40'29.78
:40'40.19
:40'44.51
:40'53.02
:41'01.15
:41'03.00
:41'04.16
:41'05.77
141'27.18
:41'31.23
:41'35.20
142'25.25
142'48.42
:43'19.59
:43'39.78
144'03.77
:44'28.63
:44'35.93
:44'39.38
145'27.15
:45'28.22
:45'30.10
:45'32.85
:45'40.85
:45'59.30
146'17.46
146'21.77
146'34.45
:46'59.65
147'04.71
147'24.90
147'29.98
:48'24.11
:48'28.36
:48'30.42
:48'32.33
:49'13.87
:49'29.66
:49'33.64
:49'56.26
:50'28.62
:50'40.09
:50'44.85
:50'50.74
:51'38.09
:51'54.32
:52'28.50
:52'33.56
:52'44.02
:52'50.57
:53'08.23
:53'09.16
:53'11.19
:563'12.21
:53'22.00
:53'30.10
:53'45.39
:54'03.40
:54'29.96
:54'35.66
:54'43.84
:54'48.45
:55'25.10
:55'54.78
:56'03.84
:56'19.79
:56'33.62

TEMPO REALE

DIST.

32'34.91
32'56.74
33'00.94
33'07.93
33'18.63
33'40.55
33'41.34
33'44.84
33'53.44
34'41.64
34'47.01
34'51.33
35'09.03
35'19.44
35'23.76
35'32.27
35'40.40
35'42.25
35'43.41
35'45.02
36'06.43
36'10.48
36'14.45
37'04.50
37'27.67
37'58.84
38'19.03
38'43.02
39'07.88
39'15.18
39'18.63
40'06.40
40'07.47
40'09.35
40'12.10
40'20.10
40'38.55
40'56.71
41'01.02
41'13.70
41'38.90
41'43.96
42'04.15
42'09.23
43'03.36
43'07.61
43'09.67
43'11.58
43'53.12
44'08.91
44'12.89
44'35.51
45'07.87
45'19.34
45'24.10
45'29.99
46'17.34
46'33.57
47'07.75
47'12.81
47'23.27
47'29.82
47'47.48
47'48.41
47'50.44
47'51.46
48'01.25
48'09.35
48'24.64
48'42.65
49'09.21
49'14.91
49'23.09
49'27.70
50'04.35
50'34.03
50'43.09
50'59.04
51'12.87
CGN-1.1.NET/ 2




cLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA" TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST.

152 209 PALERMO Franco SM55 ITA 63 LA CECCA BOR 1:56'45.60 51'24.85
153 120 MELONE Tiziano SM55 ITA 64 LA CECCA BOR 1:57'21.00 52'00.25
154 199 MIGUEL Pierre SM45 FRA 72 1:57'41.53 52'20.78
155 227 BOLDONI Gianluca SM40 ITA 75 RUNCARD 1:57'42.60 52'21.85
156 153 ROSSANO Massimo SM45 ITA 70 RUNCARD 1:58'18.66 52'57.91
157 31 PARODI Ugo SM60 ITA 59 ATLETICA OVA 1:58'23.79 53'03.04
158 29 PLASSIO Michele SM55 ITA 62 G.S.D. VALTA 1:58'43.42 53'22.67
159 71 GARCEA Renato SM65 ITA 51 A.S. CANTURI 1:58'43.42 53'22.67
160 58 ROBIN Christian SM65 FRA 53 Club Sade La 1:58'44.64 53'23.89
161 61 TARQUINI Ennio SM70 ITA 49 ATLETICA CER 1:59'01.50 53'40.75
162 168 CAREGLIO Claudio SM50 ITA 65 ASD PODISTIC 1:59'11.84 53'51.09
163 107 AMEDEO Aureliano SM55 ITA 61 MARATHON CLU 1:59'19.16 53'58.41
164 203 MIGLIORISI Marco SM40 ITA 79 MARATHON CLU 1:59'48.47 54'27.72
165 73 GALFRE' Christian SM35 ITA 80 ATLETICA CER 1:59'53.99 54'33.24
166 198 BEN SIDHOM Hilmi SM35 FRA 81 2:00'02.71 54'41.96
167 216 ZANONE \massimo SM55 ITA 62 GRUPPO CITTA 2:01'02.73 55'41.98
168 119 CANNISTRARO Bruno SM50 ITA 67 PODISTICA AR 2:02'49.95 57'29.20
169 247 GALLO Mauro SM55 ITA 64 MARATHON CLU 2:02'51.32 57'30.57
170 160 SOLANO Renato Fortunato SM70 ITA 46 US MAURINA O 2:03'01.41 57'40.66
171 155 CASTALDO Carlo SM55 ITA 60 RUNCARD 2:03'50.64 58'29.89
172 154 GANDOLFO Giovanni sM ITA 89 RUNCARD 2:03'57.78 58'37.03
173 245 MARVALDI Marco SM70 ITA 46 MARATHON CLU 2:05'24.92 1:00'04.17
174 166 BIANCO Fausto SM45 ITA 70 ASD PODISTIC 2:07'02.37 1:01'41.62
175 81 ALMICI Luciano SM65 ITA 54 RUNCARD 2:10'16.34 1:04'55.59
176 44 VIOLA Attilio SM65 ITA 50 GAC PETTINEN 2:10'36.51 1:05'15.76
177 60 ARESI Ernesto SM50 ITA 66 RUNNING TORR 2:11'53.40 1:06'32.65
178 121 BALZARINI Andrea SM75 ITA 42 PODISTICA AR 2:14'07.22 1:08'46.47
179 79 BARRESI Giuseppe SM65 ITA 53 GSD VALTANAR 2:25'53.55 1:20'32.80
180 80 PERA Paolo SM70 ITA 49 RUNNING CENT 2:25'58.62 1:20'37.87
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%::’ﬁ MEZZA MARATONA IMPERIA 2019  CLUBARATEION

| M P E R | A www.imperiacorre.it IMPERIA
A\l
Y TURNO 1
CLASSIFICA: ARRIVO

CLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA® TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST.

1 6 KEMBOI Viian Jerop SF KEN 94 ATL. CASTELL 1:19'58.13

2 134 BASSO Federica SF45 ITA 72 ASD PODISTIC 1:31'31.02 11'32.89

3 178 GIRAUDO Chiara SF ITA 86 RUNCARD 1:33'41.53 13'43.40

4 102 ROSSO Anna Lisa SF50 ITA 65 MARATHON CLU 1:39'06.97 19'08.84

5 138 CAVALLO Denise SF ITA 91 ASD PODISTIC 1:39'37.59 19'39.46

6 108 RAZZOLI Mara SF35 ITA 80 MARATHON CLU 1:39'47.38 19'49.25

7 123 ANNI Angela SF50 ITA 66 PODISTICA AR 1:39'57.57 19'59.44

8 249 ROSSO Luciano SF ITA 91 RUNCARD 1:42'29.43 22'31.30

9 242 BRONDA Elisa SF ITA 96 RUNCARD 1:42'37.83 22'39.70
10 64 CROTTI Daniela SF45 ITA 73 SD ZENA RUNN 1:42'41.81 22'43.68
11 191 CONTI Raffaella SF45 ITA 73 PRO SAN PIET 1:45'17.49 25'19.36
12 11 OPAYETS Sandra SF40 ITA 77 G.S. CASTELL 1:45'40.85 25'42.72
13 205 TURRINI Ornella SF50 ITA 67 MARATHON CLU 1:46'38.59 26'40.46
14 210 VIARENGO Roberta SF50 ITA 69 VITTORIO ALF 1:47'21.00 27'22.87
15 184 COTOIl Paula Mariana SF45 ITA 74 RUNCARD 1:47'50.48 27'52.35
16 72 SALZANI Valeria SF ITA 88 BUCCELLA RUN 1:48'25.53 28'27.40
17 100 ZAPPONI Marina SF55 ITA 61 MARATHON CLU 1:48'32.33 28'34.20
18 84 BOSSI Anna Maria SF55 ITA 60 RUNCARD 1:49'18.97 29'20.84
19 206 CAPACCI Cristina SF50 ITA 66 MARATHON CLU 1:50'16.77 30'18.64
20 110 PAOLINO Teresa SF65 ITA 53 MARATHON CLU 1:50'48.46 30'50.33
21 97 NEGRI Patrizia SF60 ITA 58 MARATHON CLU 1:50'53.01 30'54.88
22 33 ROMANO Roberta SF ITA 86 RUNCARD 1:52'03.43 32'05.30
23 74 MILANACCIO Loredana SF45 ITA 73 RUNCARD 1:52'14.26 32'16.13
24 112 ROSSELLI Eleonora SF45 ITA 74 PODISTICA AR 1:52'17.94 32'19.81
25 18 LENTI Giulia SF ITA 86 RUNCARD 1:52'49.30 32'51.17
26 174 MEIRONE Cecilia SF ITA 88 ASD G.S. POM 1:53'20.55 33'22.42
27 17 FERRABONE Fernanda SF60 ITA 59 RUN RIVIERA 1:53'37.60 33'39.47
28 15 SIMETTI Chiara SF ITA 87 EMOZIONI SPO 1:54'53.03 34'54.90
29 246 MORNICO Alessia SF45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:54'55.40 34'57.27
30 94 NALBONE Antonella SF45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:54'56.59 34'58.46
31 173 RAINERI Margherita SF65 ITA 50 GAU GENOVA 1:55'18.18 35'20.05
32 69 BRIZIOLI Anna SF60 ITA 57 MARATONETI G 1:56'07.87 36'09.74
33 22 COLOMBO Raffaella SF40 ITA 75 URBAN RUNNER 1:56'14.75 36'16.62
34 126 GENCHI Angela SF45 ITA 74 PODISTICA AR 1:57'31.45 37'33.32
35 89 STASSI Valentina SF55 ITA 64 MARATHON CLU 2:02'34.92 42'36.79
36 217 PAUR Serenella SF45 ITA 73 TIGER SPORT 2:07'01.39 47'03.26
37 127 VITTONETTO Laura SF60 ITA 59 RUNNERS LOAN 2:07'02.37 47'04.24
38 152 BRIATORE Mavi SF ITA 90 SPORTIFICATI 2:08'09.62 48'11.49
39 157 FELLEGARA Morena SF40 ITA 75 AS FOCE 2:09'07.01 49'08.88
40 46 GARIAZZO Nella SF65 ITA 54 BIELLA RUNNI 2:10'32.87 50'34.74
41 35 SORASSO Maria Margherita SF60 ITA 57 S.D. BAUDEN 2:12'02.81 52'04.68
42 115 CAMPAGNOLO Cinzia SF45 ITA 71 LA VETTA RUN 2:20'30.22 1:00'32.09
43 244 TAMAS Ana Loredana SF ITA 85 PODISTICA T 2:22'51.03 1:02'52.90
44 32 RAVELLI Silvia SF45 ITA 73 RUNNERS LEGN 2:23'45.72 1:03'47.59
45 83 LONGHI Marina SF60 ITA 58 RUNCARD 2:26'14.69 1:06'16.56
46 57 CORNIGLION Giselle SF65 FRA 54 Club Sade La 2:29'41.60 1:09'43.47
47 193 CASULE Mariagiovanna SF55 ITA 60 ASD RUNNERS 2:42'02.82 1:22'04.69
48 117 MALIZIA Filomena SF70 ITA 49 PODISTICA AR 2:46'28.79 1:26'30.66
49 113 RATTAZZI Elisabetta SF50 ITA 65 PODISTICA AR 2:50'56.96 1:30'58.83
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CLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA’ TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST.

CATEG. SF F

1 6 KEMBOI Viian Jerop SF KEN 94 ATL. CASTELL 1:19'58.13
2 178 GIRAUDO Chiara SF ITA 86 RUNCARD 1:33'41.53 13'43.40
3 138 CAVALLO Denise SF ITA 91 ASD PODISTIC 1:39°'37.59 19'39.46
4 249 ROSSO Luciano SF ITA 91 RUNCARD 1:42'29.43 22'31.30
5 242 BRONDA Elisa SF ITA 96 RUNCARD 1:42'37.83 22'39.70
6 72 SALZANI Valeria SF ITA 88 BUCCELLA RUN 1:48'25.53 28'27.40
7 33 ROMANO Roberta SF ITA 86 RUNCARD 1:52'03.43 32'05.30
8 18 LENTI Giulia SF ITA 86 RUNCARD 1:52'49.30 32'51.17
9 174 MEIRONE Cecilia SF ITA 88 ASD G.S. POM 1:53'20.55 33'22.42
10 15 SIMETTI Chiara SF ITA 87 EMOZIONI SPO 1:54'53.03 34'54.90
11 152 BRIATORE Mavi SF ITA 90 SPORTIFICATI 2:08'09.62 48'11.49
12 244 TAMAS Ana Loredana SF ITA 85 PODISTICA T 2:22'51.03 1:02'52.90
CATEG. SF35 F
1 108 RAZZOLI Mara SF35 ITA 80 MARATHON CLU 1:39'47.38
CATEG. SF40 F
1 11 OPAYETS Sandra SF40 ITA 77 G.S. CASTELL 1:45'40.85
2 22 COLOMBO Raffaella SF40 ITA 75 URBAN RUNNER 1:56'14.75 10'33.90
3 157 FELLEGARA Morena SF40 ITA 75 AS FOCE 2:09'07.01 23'26.16
CATEG. SF45 F
1 134 BASSO Federica SF45 ITA 72 ASD PODISTIC 1:31'31.02
2 64 CROTTI Daniela SF45 ITA 73 SD ZENA RUNN 1:42'41.81 11'10.78
3 191 CONTI Raffaella SF45 ITA 73 PRO SANPIET 1:45'17.49 13'46.46
4 184 COTOI Paula Mariana SF45 ITA 74 RUNCARD 1:47'50.48 16'19.45
5 74 MILANACCIO Loredana SF45 ITA 73 RUNCARD 1:52'14.26 20'43.23
6 112 ROSSELLI Eleonora SF45 ITA 74 PODISTICA AR 1:52'17.94 20'46.91
7 246 MORNICO Alessia SF45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:54'55.40 23'24.37
8 94 NALBONE Antonella SF45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:54'56.59 23'25.56
9 126 GENCHI Angela SF45 ITA 74 PODISTICA AR 1:57'31.45 26'00.42
10 217 PAUR Serenella SF45 ITA 73 TIGER SPORT 2:07'01.39 35'30.36
11 115 CAMPAGNOLO Cinzia SF45 ITA 71 LA VETTA RUN 2:20'30.22 48'59.19
12 32 RAVELLI Silvia SF45 ITA 73 RUNNERS LEGN 2:23'45.72 52'14.69
CATEG. SF50 F
1 102 ROSSO Anna Lisa SF50 ITA 65 MARATHON CLU 1:39'06.97
2 123 ANNI Angela SF50 ITA 66 PODISTICA AR 1:39'57.57 50.59
3 205 TURRINI Ornella SF50 ITA 67 MARATHON CLU 1:46'38.59 7'31.61
4 210 VIARENGO Roberta SF50 ITA 69 VITTORIO ALF 1:47'21.00 8'14.02
5 206 CAPACCI Cristina SF50 ITA 66 MARATHON CLU 1:50'16.77 11'09.79
6 113 RATTAZZI Elisabetta SF50 ITA 65 PODISTICA AR 2:50'56.96 1:11'49.98
CATEG. SF55 F
1 100 ZAPPONI Marina SF55 ITA 61 MARATHON CLU 1:48'32.33
2 84 BOSSI Anna Maria SF55 ITA 60 RUNCARD 1:49'18.97 46.64
3 89 STASSI Valentina SF55 ITA 64 MARATHON CLU 2:02'34.92 14'02.59
4 193 CASULE Mariagiovanna SF55 ITA 60 ASD RUNNERS 2:42'02.82 53'30.49
CATEG. SF60 F
1 97 NEGRI Patrizia SF60 ITA 58 MARATHON CLU 1:50'53.01
2 17 FERRABONE Fernanda SF60 ITA 59 RUN RIVIERA 1:53'37.60 2'44.58
3 69 BRIZIOLI Anna SF60 ITA 57 MARATONETI G 1:56'07.87 5'14.85
4 127 VITTONETTO Laura SF60 ITA 59 RUNNERS LOAN 2:07'02.37 16'09.35
5 35 SORASSO Maria Margherita SF60 ITA 57 S.D. BAUDEN 2:12'02.81 21'09.79
6 83 LONGHI Marina SF60 ITA 58 RUNCARD 2:26'14.69 35'21.67
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NUM CONCORRENTE

110
173
46
57

158

55
39
220
140
136
182
75
188
54
87
214
93
20
76
250
175

198

135

180

43
105
151
237
181

179
148
48
62
200
159
68
21
169

PAOLINO Teresa
RAINERI Margherita
GARIAZZO Nella
CORNIGLION Giselle

MALIZIA Filomena

MANIRAFASHA Primien

SAVIO Ghebreanna
MARINO Cristiano
TRANI Ivan
CAFIERO Matteo
MENARDI Francesco
CASTALDI Fabio
ZILIANI Marco
RENALDI Mattia
PIANA Federico
REMISTANI Pietro
NANIA Alessio
RAVALLI Renato
BECCHINA Laurent
IEMMOLA Davide
SPIROLAZZI Carlo
GANDOLFO Giovanni

RITY Mohamed

EL JAOUI Hicham
DEL BUONO Fabio
CANGIANO Carlo
BELLUCCO Marco
BATTISTON Andrea
BECCHETTI Mauro
ISOARDI Stefano
BELLUCCI Fabio
VOLPI Matteo
DOMINO Igor

CATEG.

SF65
SF65
SF65
SF65

SF70

SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
SM
S™
SM
SM™
SM
SM
SM
SM
S™
SM
SM™

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

NAZ AN SOCIETA’

CATEG. SF65 F

ITA 53 MARATHON CLU
ITA 50 GAU GENOVA
ITA 54 BIELLA RUNNI
FRA 54 Club Sade La

CATEG. SF70 F

ITA 49

CATEG. SM M

PODISTICA AR

RWA 89 A.ATL.DOLOM
ITA 93 CAMBIASO RIS
ITA 94 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 86 ASD CIRCUITO
ITA 89 GSD VALTANAR
ITA 92 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 85 ASD CIRCUITO

ITA 89 ATLETICA CER
ITA 89 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 92 GSD VALTANAR
ITA 87 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 92 RUNCARD

ITA 87 VENTIMIGLIA
ITA 87 RUNCARD

ITA 85 RUNCARD

ITA 87 A.S.D. ESCAP
ITA 89 RUNCARD

CATEG. SM35 M

ITA 83 DELTA SPEDIZ
81 DELTA SPEDIZ

ITA 83 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 81 ALBENGA RUNN
ITA 83 ASD CIRCUITO
ITA 80 RUNCARD

ITA 83 PODISTICA SA
ITA 83 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 83 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 81 G.P. SOLVAY
ITA 83 RUNCARD

CARBALLO CAMPERO Rogelio Javie sm35 ITA 82 ROATA CHIUSA

PEZZIMENTI Simone Pietro

REVELLO Alessio
TOSELLI Gabriele
BERARDI Luca
PICCHI Alberto
PADOVANI Stefano
BENZONI Andrea
MANFREDINI Ilario
GALFRE' Christian
BEN SIDHOM Hilmi

DELFINO Enrico
CHIEFARI Michele
GIRAUDO Mauro
GATTI Massimiliano
BORGESE Cosimo
ALLOCCO Simone
PACE Stefano
BARBIERI Tiziano
VADONE Patrizio
GIRAUDO Simone
NEMBRO Alessandro
AGUZZI Alberto
SAMPO' Paolo
PRATICO' Mirko
GENTA Marco
FAGIOLI Andrea
ZAMBETTI Luca
INDEMINI Nicola

SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35
SM35

SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40
SM40

ITA 84 ASD CIRCUITO
ITA 81 MARATHON CLU
ITA 84 RUNCARD

ITA 80 MARATHON CLU
ITA 80 RUNCARD

ITA 82 ZENA RUNNERS
ITA 82 RUNCARD

ITA 80 ASD G.S. POM
ITA 80 ATLETICA CER
FRA 81

CATEG. SM40 M

ITA 76 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 77 MARATHON CLU
ITA 79 RUNCARD

ITA 79 CAMBIASO RIS
ITA 78 MARATHON CLU
ITA 78 SPORTIFICATI
ITA 75 PODISTICA SA
ITA 76 ATLETICA CER
ITA 76 ASD RUNRIVIE
ITA 76 RUNCARD

ITA 77 ASD ESCAPE T
ITA 75 SPORTIFICATI
ITA 78 SPORTIFICATI
ITA 77 RUNCARD

ITA 79 ASD PODISTIC
ITA 75 RUNCARD

ITA 72 URBAN RUNNER
ITA 79 SPORTIFICATI
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TEMPO

:50'48.
:55'18.
:10°32.
129'41

:46'28.

:05'20.
:12'50.
:19'28.
:19'53.
123'31.
:24'34.
:28'15.
:29'53.
:31'31.
:32'26.
:34'28.
:34'48.
:37'52.
:48'24.
:53'11.
:55'54.
:03'57.

:12'53.
:14'07.
:16'39.
:18'18.
124'01
126'22.
126'29.
126'56.
:28'03.
:28'37.
:30'02.
131'39.
:31'54.
132'32.
134'27.
:38'28.
:40'40.
:45'30.
:51'38.
:53'22.
:59'53.
:00'02.

:19'44.
:21'06.
122'03.
124'04.
127'18.
127'40.
128'33.
129'44.
:30°19.
:31'02.
:132'25.
:34'24,
:134'25.
:35'14.
:37'21
13749,
:37'55.
:38'21

46
18
87

.60

79

75
74
43
21

13
06
26
02
88
79
67
33
11
19
78
78

12
70
21
02

.93

57
19
67
96
58
85
55
25
86
64
68
19
10
09
00
99
71

89
71
86
61
49
81
54
29
43
48
78
63
26
49

.98

04
66

.69

TEMPO REALE

32'10.63

DIST.

4'29.72
19'44 .41
38'53.14

7'29.99
14'07.68
14'32.46
18'10.71
19'13.38
22'54.31
24'32.51
26'10.27
27'06.13
29'08.04
29'27.92
32'31.58
43'03.36
47'50.44
50'34.03
58'37.03

1'14.58
3'46.09
5'24.90
11'08.81
13'29.45
13'36.07
14'03.55
15'10.84
15'44 .46
17'09.73
18'46.43
19'01.13
19'39.74
21'34.52
25'35.56
27'47.07
32'36.98
38'44.97
40'28.88
47'00.87
47'09.59

1'21.82
2'18.97
4'19.72
7'33.60
7'55.92
8'48.65
9'59.40
10'34.54
11'17.59
12'40.89
14'39.74
14'40.37
15'29.60
17'37.09
18'04.15
18'10.77
18'36.80
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CLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA’ TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST.

19 212 CANALI Emanuele SM40 ITA 75 LA RECASTELL 1:39'01.30 19'16.41
20 128 MOSCA Massimo SM40 ITA 76 RUNCARD 1:39'05.59 19'20.70
21 161 PIA Manuel SM40 ITA 79 MARATHON CLU 1:40'29.78 20'44.89
22 226 CIAMPOLILLO Ivan SM40 ITA 75 ATLETICA SUS 1:41'01.15 21'16.26
23 19 CIAMBERLANO Andrea SM40 ITA 75 PODISTICA SA 1:42'48.42 23'03.53
24 150 NARDIN Fabrizio SM40 ITA 75 PODISTICA CA 1:43'39.78 23'54.89
25 235 ARNOLFO Daniele SM40 ITA 75 ATLETICA SAL 1:44'03.77 24'18.88
26 91 RUSSO Raffaello SM40 ITA 76 MARATHON CLU 1:45'40.85 25'55.96
27 177 AIRAUDI Andrea SM40 ITA 75 RUNCARD 1:46'17.46 26'32.57
28 194 MURDOLO Emanuele Luigi SM40 ITA 78 PODSYICA TOR 1:50'28.62 30'43.73
29 50 MANGIACOTTI Giuseppe SM40 ITA 73 BASE RUNNING 1:53'12.21 33'27.32
30 201 BORRELLO Davide SM40 ITA 76 ASD SANREMO 1:53'30.10 33'45.21
31 13 LOTTO Diego SM40 ITA 79 PRO SAN PIET 1:54'03.40 34'18.51
32 234 BERTUCCIO Alessandro SM40 ITA 79 RUNCARD 1:54'35.66 34'50.77
33 77 DERACO Girolamo SM40 ITA 75 ZENA RUNNERS 1:56'19.79 36'34.90
34 227 BOLDONI Gianluca SM40 ITA 75 RUNCARD 1:57'42.60 37'57.71
35 203 MIGLIORISI Marco SM40 ITA 79 MARATHON CLU 1:59'48.47 40'03.58
CATEG. SM45 M
1 172 MARINO Andrea SM45 ITA 70 G.S. SAN GIA 1:17'13.86
2 146 FOSSATI Matteo SM45 ITA 74 ASD RUNRIVIE 1:27'24.05 10'10.19
3 189 SCOTTO Fabrizio SM45 ITA 71 ASD PODISTIC 1:28'29.45 11'15.59
4 109 PIRAS Massimiliano SM45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:28'41.30 11'27.44
5 86 CRISTIANI Pierre SM45 ITA 73 MARATHON CLU 1:31'42.65 14'28.79
6 218 CALELLA Gianfranco SM45 ITA 71 PODISTICA SA 1:32'11.85 14'57.99
7 229 MATRONE Massimo SM45 ITA 74 VITTORIO ALF 1:32'24.61 15'10.75
8 243 MIGLIORATI Pierluigi SM45 ITA 72 ATLETICA SAR 1:32'41.15 15'27.29
9 224 ROSSI Paolo SM45 ITA 72 ALBENGA RUNN 1:32'42.14 15'28.28
10 202 SENISE Francesco SM45 ITA 70 PRO SAN PIET 1:33'31.05 16'17.19
11 88 CALCAGNO Michele SM45 ITA 73 MARATHON CLU 1:34'37.78 17'23.92
12 42 COSSU Stefano SM45 ITA 73 VITTORIO ALF 1:34'52.38 17'38.52
13 124 CALIGARA Lorenzo SM45 ITA 73 PODISTICA AR 1:35'13.87 18'00.01
14 238 CAMPAGNOLO Carlo SM45 ITA 74 RUNCARD 1:35'35.98 18'22.12
15 204 LANDINI Stefano SM45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:36'20.85 19'06.99
16 129 DE GIOVANNI Stefano SM45 ITA 72 FREE ZONE 1:38'39.38 21'25.52
17 40 OLIVIERI Giorgio SM45 ITA 70 RUNCARD 1:41'27.18 24'13.32
18 145 FOSSATI Simone SM45 ITA 72 GSD VALTANAR 1:41'31.23 24'17.37
19 149 VASSALLO Igor SM45 ITA 71 EMOZIONI SPO 1:41°'35.20 24'21.34
20 96 COSENZA Armando SM45 ITA 70 MARATHON CLU 1:44'35.93 27'22.07
21 165 FERRARIS Enrico SM45 ITA 71 GSD VALTANAR 1:46'34.45 29'20.59
22 85 RAIMONDO Marcello SM45 ITA 72 MARATHON CLU 1:52'28.50 35'14.64
23 232 GIANOLA Daniele SM45 ITA 73 ASD TRIATHLO 1:52'33.56 35'19.70
24 144 AIROLDI Luca SM45 ITA 74 RUNGARD 1:54'43.84 37'29.98
25 185 GIANRUSSO Bruno SM45 ITA 72 RUNGARD 1:.56'03.84 38'49.98
26 199 MIGUEL Pierre SM45 FRA 72 1:57'41.53 40'27.67
27 153 ROSSANO Massimo SM45 ITA 70 RUNCARD 1:58'18.66 41'04.80
28 166 BIANCO Fausto SM45 ITA 70 ASD PODISTIC 2:07'02.37 49'48.51
CATEG. SM50 M
1 92 RAMOINO Stefano SM50 ITA 68 MARATHON CLU 1:35'40.84
2 197 MUSSIO Massimiliano SM50 ITA 67 MARATHON CLU 1:36'49.47 1'08.63
3 219 GIORDANO Ermanno SM50 ITA 67 CAMBIASO RIS 1:40'12.08 4'31.24
4 24 BREZZO Antonio SM50 ITA 67 RUNCARD 1:40'53.02 5'12.18
5 141 MODICA Giovanni SM50 ITA 68 SAL INTESA S 1:41'03.00 5'22.16
6 147 SCHICCHI Giuseppe SM50 ITA 69 RUNCARD 1:42'25.25 6'44.41
7 36 ZANATTA Alan SM50 ITA 68 U.S. MAURINA 1:44'28.63 8'47.79
8 192 CAROTA Fabio SM50 ITA 69 PROSANPIET 1:45'27.15 9'46.31
9 106 TAVELLA Francesco SM50 ITA 67 CUS PRO PATR 1:45'28.22 9'47.38
10 221 PARODI Andrea SM50 ITA 67 ALBENGA RUNN 1:46'21.77 10'40.93
11 195 MOLLI Massimo SM50 ITA 65 MARATHON CLU 1:47°'04.71 11'23.87
12 114 CAMPAGNOLO Maurizio SM50 ITA 66 LA VETTA RUN 1:48'28.36 12'47.52
13 125 DI PIANO Roberto SM50 ITA 67 PODISTICA AR 1:48'32.33 12'51.49
14 176 BASTA Donato SM50 ITA 69 ASD GOLFO DE 1:50'50.74 15'09.90
15 215 CAROSIO Fabio SM50 ITA 69 ACQUI RUNNER 1:51'54.32 16'13.48
16 231 BENZONI Daniele SM50 ITA 67 MARATONETI G 1:52'50.57 17'09.73
17 190 MARSIGLIA Marco SM50 ITA 69 PROSANPIET 1:53'45.39 18'04.55
18 168 CAREGLIO Claudio SM50 ITA 65 ASD PODISTIC 1:59'11.84 23'31.00
19 119 CANNISTRARO Bruno SM50 ITA 67 PODISTICA AR 2:02'49.95 27'09.11
20 60 ARESI Ernesto SM50 ITA 66 RUNNING TORR 2:11'53.40 36'12.56
CATEG. SM55 M
7 101 BENVENUTO Antonio SM55 ITA 61 MARATHON CLU 1:27'55.71
2 28 BARLOCCO Gabriele SM55 ITA 61 ATLETICA CAl 1:28'45.72 50.01
3 236 SIMONETTA llario SM55 ITA 64 RUNRIVIERARU 1:29'19.30 1'23.59
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CLS NUM CONCORRENTE CATEG. NAZ AN SOCIETA’ TEMPO TEMPO REALE DIST.

4 99 GORLERO Leone Luca SM55 ITA 62 MARATHON CLU 1:30'26.85 2'31.14
5 233 UGHETTO Maurizio SM55 ITA 64 ASDP ATLETIC 1:31'39.55 3'43.84
6 225 PARIGI Fausto SM55 ITA 64 SANREMO RUN 1:31'41.31 3'45.60
7 104 TURCHIANO Michele SM55 ITA 64 MARATHON CLU 1:33'35.07 5'39.36
8 239 LUSSO Corrado SM55 ITA 61 RIVIERA TRIA 1:35'05.60 7'09.89
9 37 INUGGI Fabio SM55 ITA 64 G.S. CASTELL 1:35'26.96 7'31.25
10 122 POSSI Franco SM55 ITA 64 PODISTICA AR 1:39'14.19 11'18.48
11 143 ROVERE Maurizio SM55 ITA 63 ATLETICA VAL 1:41'05.77 13'10.06
12 23 PAGLIALUNGA Giuseppe SM55 ITA 63 PODISTICA CO 1:44'39.38 16'43.67
13 137 TALLONE Pier Carlo SM55 ITA 61 ASD PODISTIC 1:46'59.65 19'03.94
14 67 REGGIARDO Ruggero SM55 ITA 60 PODISTICA BU 1:47'29.98 19'34.27
15 223 GARRIONE Claudio SM55 ITA 60 ALBENGA RUNN 1:49'13.87 21'18.16
16 90 MELA Marcello SM55 ITA 62 MARATHON CLU 1:49'29.66 21'33.95
17 30 ZORZOLI Clemente SM55 ITA 62 9,92 RUNNING 1:49'56.26 22'00.55
18 211 PERNIGOTTI Paolo SM55 ITA 61 ACQUI RUNNER 1:50'40.09 22'44 .38
19 142 PIGNATARO Giuseppe SM55 ITA 63 RUNCARD 1:53'08.23 25'12.52
20 240 LOMBARDI Andrea SM55 ITA 60 ASD ZENA RUN 1:53'09.16 25'13.45
21 209 PALERMO Franco SM55 ITA 63 LA CECCA BOR 1:56'45.60 28'49.89
22 120 MELONE Tiziano SM55 ITA 64 LA CECCA BOR 1:57'21.00 29'25.29
23 29 PLASSIO Michele SM55 ITA 62 G.S.D. VALTA 1:58'43.42 30'47.71
24 107 AMEDEO Aureliano SM55 ITA 61 MARATHON CLU 1:59'19.16 31'23.45
25 216 ZANONE \massimo SM55 ITA 62 GRUPPOCITTA 2:01'02.73 33'07.02
26 247 GALLO Mauro SM55 ITA 64 MARATHON CLU 2:02'51.32 34'55.61
27 155 CASTALDO Carlo SM55 ITA 60 RUNCARD 2:03'50.64 35'54.93
CATEG. SM60 M
1 95 PARISI Vito SM60 ITA 59 MARATHON CLU 1:37'27.34
2 10 BACCONI Cirino SM60 ITA 58 CAMBIASO RIS 1:39'02.09 1'34.75
3 228 TAMBURINO Giuseppe SM60 ITA 57 CUS TORINO 1:40'02.39 2'35.05
4 186 PESCE Claudio SM60 ITA 58 GRUPPOCITTA 1:41'04.16 3'36.82
5 103 DURANTE Pasquale SM60 ITA 59 MARATHON CLU 1:52'44.02 15'16.68
6 183 AGRATI Francesco SM60 ITA 56 RUNCARD 1:54'29.96 17'02.62
7 31 PARODI Ugo SM60 ITA 59 ATLETICA OVA 1:58'23.79 20'56.45
CATEG. SM65 M
1 34 BARBERIS Antonio SM65 ITA 50 S.D. BAUDEN 1:40'07.76
2 111 PARODI Enrico SM65 ITA 53 ASD ZENA RUN 1:40'44.51 36.75
3 16 PANSA Maurizio SM65 ITA 54 ATLETICA PRE 1:45'32.85 5'25.09
4 70 DE MICHELIS Giovanni SM65 ITA 53 MARATONETI G 1:45'59.30 5'51.54
5 38 COSULICH Augusto SM65 ITA 53 MARATONETI G 1:47'24.90 7'17.14
6 98 BECCARIA Giancarlo SM65 ITA 54 MARATHON CLU 1:48'30.42 8'22.66
7 66 SANTORO Rosario SM65 ITA 52 GSA POLLONE 1:50'44.85 10'37.09
8 118 TRAVAINI Edoardo SM65 ITA 54 PODISTICA AR 1:54'48.45 14'40.69
9 82 CARLINI Gino SM65 ITA 52 RUNCARD 1:55'25.10 15'17.34
10 78 VACANTE Antonino SM65 ITA 53 EMOZIONI SPO 1:56'33.62 16'25.86
11 71 GARCEA Renato SM65 ITA 51 A.S. CANTURI 1:58'43.42 18'35.66
12 58 ROBIN Christian SM65 FRA 53 Club Sade La 1:58'44.64 18'36.88
13 81 ALMICI Luciano SM65 ITA 54 RUNCARD 2:10'16.34 30'08.58
14 44 VIOLA Attilio SM65 ITA 50 GAC PETTINEN 2:10'36.51 30'28.75
15 79 BARRESI Giuseppe SM65 ITA 53 GSD VALTANAR 2:25'53.55 45'45.79
CATEG. SM70 M
1 251 ANGOTTI Paolo SM70 ITA 46 PRO SAN PIET 1:43'19.59
2 116 ISABELLA Giovanni SM70 ITA 47 PODISTICA AR 1:49'33.64 6'14.05
3 61 TARQUINI Ennio SM70 ITA 49 ATLETICA CER 1:59'01.50 15'41.91
4 160 SOLANO Renato Fortunato SM70 ITA 46 US MAURINA O 2:03'01.41 19'41.82
5 245 MARVALDI Marco SM70 ITA 46 MARATHON CLU 2:05'24.92 22'05.33
6 80 PERA Paolo SM70 ITA 49 RUNNING CENT 2:25'58.62 42'39.03
CATEG. SM75 M
1 121 BALZARINI Andrea SM75 ITA 42 PODISTICA AR 2:14'07.22
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Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Cat Team Time
1 610 OLIVIERO LUCA M 1985 SM 1 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:31:01.520
2 531 GHALLAB KHALID M 1983 SM35 2 GRUPPO CITTA' DI 00:32:46.854
GENOVA
3 614 CARLINI DANIELE M 1987 SM 3 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:34:14.611
4 620 GIORGIANNI ANDREA M 1974 SM40 4 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:34:21.859
5 543 LORENZINI PAOLO M 1975 SM40 5 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO 00:34:40.662
BORGOMANERO
6 569 ORIOLO DAVIDE M 1985 SM 6 AS MAURINA OLIO 00:34:49.191
CARLI
7 539 BALLABIO PAOLO M 1981 SM35 7 ATLETICA CASORATE 00:36:54.899
8 533 CASTAGNINO ALESSANDRO M 1987 SM 8 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:38:47.935
9 546 FOSSATI FABRIZIO M 1985 SM 9 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 00:38:50.134
10 578 BREZZO ANTONIO M 1967 SM50 10 US MAURINA OLIO 00:38:51.383
CARLI
11 574 MACALUSO ALESSANDRO M 1969 SM50 1 MARATHON CLUB 00:38:52.570
IMPERIA
12 588 GHISOLFO MARCO M 1983 SM35 12 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:40:20.873
13 640 BERTANO ADRIANO M 1976  SM40 13 RUN RIVIERA RUN 00:40:28.779
14 632 FRANCISCO PAOLO M 1966 SM50 14 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:40:56.869
15 536 MORINI LUCA M 1970 SM45 15 MARATHON CLUB 00:41:00.057
IMPERIA
16 555 PINO CARLO M 1954 SM65 16 MARATHON CLUB 00:41:39.864
IMPERIA
17 637 DALLE PIANE ANDREA M 1971 SM45 17 GAU GENOVA 00:41:48.626
18 583 BONI CLAUDIO M 1996 SM 18 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:41:53.881
19 630 PENNICINO VALTER M 1965 SM50 19 ATLETICA SALUZZO 00:41:58.814
GIANCARLO
20 629 DELLA MORTE CLAUDIO M 1975 SM40 20 ATLETICA 00:42:13.860
VALLECROSIA
21 639 VIGLIONE GIORGIO M 1974 SM45 21 PAM MONDOVI' 00:42:41.639
22 540 GIOSCIA MAURIZIO M 1975 SM40 22 RUNCARD 00:43:28.534
23 593 BOGLIOLO ITALO M 1985 SM 23 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:02.862
24 625 PASERO IVO M 1955 SM60 24 PODISTICA VALLE 00:44:21.354
VARAITA
25 552 MARTORELLI MASSIMO M 1969 SM50 25 MARATHON CLUB 00:44:26.861
IMPERIA
26 586 MASIERI DIEGO M 1977 SM40 26 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:31.094
27 590 NUCERA MASSIMILIAO M 1968 SM50 27 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:54.114
28 592 TIMBARELLO SALVATORE M 1965 SM50 28 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:58.842
29 581 VICARI STEFANO M 1982 SM35 29 RUNCARD 00:44:59.843
30 564 LA BANCA MAURIZIO M 1965 SM50 30 PODISTICA ARONA 00:45:43.336
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31 616 LAVEZZI LUCA M 1972 SM45 31 RUNCARD 00:45:50.536
32 598 FROSIO ALESSANDRO M 1980 SM35 32 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:45:52.586
33 550 CALDERA RICCARDO M 1957 SM60 33 MARATHON CLUB 00:46:08.127
IMPERIA
34 566 PATRUCCO UMBERTO M 1963 SM55 34 G.P. BOGGERI 00:46:11.583
ARQUATA
35 565 BURGALASSI GIOVANNI M 1964 SM55 35 ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:46:46.009
36 603 QUAGLIA ATTILIO M 1959 SM60 36 US MAURINA OLIO 00:46:49.329
CARLI
37 597 LEUGIO ROBERTO M 1973 SM45 37 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:47:02.328
38 556 GUAGLIANONE FEDERICO M 1971  SM45 38 MARATHON CLUB 00:47:05.828
IMPERIA
39 601 GRECO GIOACHINO M 1969 SM50 39 RUNCARD 00:47:39.510
40 615 INSOLVIBILE ALESSANDRO M 1959 SM60 40 MARATHON CLUB 00:47:39.823
IMPERIA
41 599 GARBARINO ELIO M 1967 SM50 41 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:48:02.872
42 570 SANGUINETTI LUCA M 1965 SM50 42 LA MICHETTA MILANO  00:48:12.186
43 633 FERIROBERTO M 1965 SM50 43 RUNCARD 00:49:10.742
44 634 FICI ALESSANDRO M 1987 SM 44 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:49:26.598
45 538 VENTURA ALESSANDRO M 1970 SM45 45 RUNNERS LOANO 00:49:28.312
46 587 BECCHIO MICHELE M 1973 SM45 46 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:49:40.000
47 572 VASSALLO FABIO M 1982 SM35 47 RUNCARD 00:50:15.556
48 622 GAGLIARDI MASSIMO M 1959 SM60 48 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:50:24.555
49 560 FASSOLA CLAUDIO M 1958 SM60 49 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:50:53.479
50 551 GIARDINO CARLO M 1968 SM50 50 MARATHON CLUB 00:50:56.052
IMPERIA
51 553 PONTORIERO PATRIZIO M 1972  SM45 51 MARATHON CLUB 00:51:28.732
IMPERIA
52 631 LOGGIA CARLO M 1962 SM55 52 MARATHON CLUB 00:51:59.047
IMPERIA
53 589 LUPI MARCO M 1976  SM40 53 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:52:53.540
54 577 DEL VENTO COSIMO M 1947 SM70 54 MARATHON CLUB 00:53:40.893
IMPERIA
55 596 GUGLIELMETTO GIANCARLO M 1953 SM65 55 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:54:34.501
56 561 CESIO GIANCARLO M 1960 SM55 56 RUNNERS LOANO 00:55:17.310
57 600 VERCELLIDINO M 1974 SM45 57 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:56:05.185
58 585 AGAZZI GABRIELE M 1980 SM35 58 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:56:30.764
59 595 BRUZZONE MARCO M 1964 SM55 59 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:58:07.609
60 594 SCARAMUZZA MAURIZIO M 1969 SM50 60 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:58:08.182
61 537 GAMBOLI GABRIELE M 1955 SM60 61 G.S. LA CECCA 00:59:03.007
BORGOMANERO
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62 623 AMORETTI FEDERICO M 1944 SM75 62 MARATHON CLUB 01:00:16.739

IMPERIA
63 573 BARLA LUIGI M 1952 SM65 63 MARATHON CLUB 01:00:17.010

IMPERIA
64 557 MARIGNOLI LUCA M 1957 SM60 64 VERDE PISELLO 01:02:44.685
65 571 CABRINI FRANCO M 1948 SM70 65 RRC MILANO 01:07:40.000
66 547 CREPALDI SERGIO M 1954 SM65 66 PODISTICA BOGGERI 01:14:43.000
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1 534 BAZZICALUPO MIRIAM F 1991 SF 1 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:38:47.938
2 532 RUDASSO VIVIANA F 1976 SF40 2 GRUPPO CITTA' DI 00:39:21.968
GENOVA
3 621 MARTORELLA VALENTINA F 1982 SF35 3 RUNNING TEAM 00:42:37.857
GENOVA
4 548 BURATTO ELISA F 1987 SF 4 MARATHON CLUB 00:44:22.661
IMPERIA
5 549 CASSIANO SONIA F 1989 SF 5 MARATHON CLUB 00:44:32.564
IMPERIA
6 554 MORREALE PATRIZIA F 1969 SF50 6 MARATHON CLUB 00:47:39.366
IMPERIA
7 628 DELFINO SOFIA F 2003 AF 7 ATLETICA CUNEO 00:47:50.250
8 541 MURARO MARIA F 1970 SF45 8 RUNCARD 00:48:51.565
9 606 BONAVIA MONICA F 1971 SF45 9 MARATHON CLUB 00:49:10.314
IMPERIA
10 545 CIOCCIOLA DONATELLA F 1979 SF40 10 G.S. CASTELLANIA - 00:50:23.480
GOZZANO
11 544 BARATTINO MARIA LUISA F 1979 SF40 1 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO 00:50:34.308
BORGOMANERO
12 576 MORICI ELISA F 1982 SF35 12 URBAN RUNNERS 00:50:47.553
13 626 FONTI CRISTINA F 1973 SF45 13 PODISTICA VALLE 00:51:00.051
GRANA
14 607 SORACE PAMELA F 1981 SF35 14 RUN RIVIERA RUN 00:51:35.235
15 584 ADORNO CARLA F 1966 SF50 15 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:51:42.046
16 608 MARTORANO GIUSEPPINA F 1988 SF 16 EQUILIBRIA RUNNERS  00:51:50.056
TEAM
17 604 SEERVETTILARA F 1972 SF45 17 MARATHON CLUB 00:52:35.713
IMPERIA
18 591 PARODI FRANCESCA F 1976  SF40 18 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:52:52.835
19 563 CAMPOLO GISELLA F 1965 SF50 19 PODISTICA ARONA 00:53:32.853
20 618 VULLO SELENA F 1990 SF 20 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:53:59.713
21 558 TESSARIN SARA F 1984 SF35 21 RUNCARD 00:54:23.329
22 611 CAVALLOTTO CHIARA F 1984 SF35 22 RUNCARD 00:55:09.977
23 535 NEGRO BARBARA F 1965 SF50 23 G.S.D. VALTANARO 00:56:37.334
24 559 ROSSO SILVIA F 1986 SF 24 RUNCARD 00:56:50.262
25 568 LEONE LISA F 1977 SF40 25 MARATHON CLUB 00:57:20.061
IMPERIA
26 562 CADDEO ANNA F 1952 SF65 26 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 00:57:23.062
27 627 ARATO STEFANIA F 1977 SF40 27 PODISTICA VALLE 00:57:35.347
GRANA
28 613 CIAVARELLA CHIARA F 28 RUNCARD 00:57:52.010
29 636 SVIDERSK OLENA F 1969 SF50 29 G.S. CASTELLANIA - 00:58:33.666
GOZZANO
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30 635 ALLIATA CESARINA F 1963 SF55 30 G.S. CASTELLANIA - 00:58:50.664

GOZZANO
31 579 D'AMATO RAFFAELLA F 1977 SF40 31 MARATHON CLUB 00:59:13.576

IMPERIA
32 582 CANE STEFANIA F 1971 SF45 32 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 01:02:59.470
33 542 BAVASSANO LUISELLA F 1958 SF60 33 GAC PETTINENGO 01:03:40.000
34 609 RICCI MANUELA F 1964 SF55 34 RUNCARD 01:05:20.587
35 617 GARBOLINO BARBARA F 1980 SF35 35 RUNCARD 01:06:30.000
36 624 CASTIGLIONI MONICA F 1976  SF40 36 ATLETIC CERIALE 01:07:50.582
37 567 FOIS DANIELA F 1962 SF55 37 G.P. BOGGERI 01:14:40.000

ARQUATA
38 638 BURCHINI ELODIE F 19820 SF35 38 MARATHON CLUB 01:17:21.225

IMPERIA
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1 613 CIAVARELLA CHIARA F 86 RUNCARD 00:57:52.010
CAT: AF
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 628 DELFINO SOFIA F 2003 AF 47 ATLETICA CUNEO 00:47:50.250
CAT: SF
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 534 BAZZICALUPO MIRIAM F 1991 SF 9 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:38:47.938
2 548 BURATTO ELISA F 1987 SF 28 MARATHON CLUB 00:44:22.661
IMPERIA
3 549 CASSIANO SONIA F 1989 SF 31 MARATHON CLUB 00:44:32.564
IMPERIA
4 608 MARTORANO GIUSEPPINA F 1988 SF 67 EQUILIBRIA RUNNERS  00:51:50.056
TEAM
5 618 VULLO SELENA F 1990 SF 74 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:53:59.713
6 559 ROSSO SILVIA F 1986 SF 82 RUNCARD 00:56:50.262
CAT: SF35
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 621 MARTORELLA VALENTINA F 1982 SF35 23 RUNNING TEAM 00:42:37.857
GENOVA
2 576 MORICI ELISA F 1982 SF35 60 URBAN RUNNERS 00:50:47.553
3 607 SORACE PAMELA F 1981 SF35 65 RUN RIVIERA RUN 00:51:35.235
4 558 TESSARIN SARA F 1984 SF35 75 RUNCARD 00:54:23.329
5 611 CAVALLOTTO CHIARA F 1984 SF35 77 RUNCARD 00:55:09.977
6 617 GARBOLINO BARBARA F 1980 SF35 99 RUNCARD 01:06:30.000
7 638 BURCHINI ELODIE F 19820 SF35 104 MARATHON CLUB 01:17:21.225
IMPERIA
CAT: SF40
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 532 RUDASSO VIVIANA F 1976  SF40 13 GRUPPO CITTA' DI 00:39:21.968
GENOVA
2 545 CIOCCIOLA DONATELLA F 1979 SF40 57 G.S. CASTELLANIA - 00:50:23.480
GOZZANO
3 544 BARATTINO MARIA LUISA F 1979 SF40 59 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO 00:50:34.308
BORGOMANERO
4 591 PARODI FRANCESCA F 1976  SF40 70 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:52:52.835
5 568 LEONE LISA F 1977 SF40 83 MARATHON CLUB 00:57:20.061
IMPERIA
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6 627 ARATO STEFANIA F 1977 SF40 85 PODISTICA VALLE 00:57:35.347
GRANA
7 579 D'AMATO RAFFAELLA F 1977 SF40 92 MARATHON CLUB 00:59:13.576
IMPERIA
8 624 CASTIGLIONI MONICA F 1976  SF40 101 ATLETIC CERIALE 01:07:50.582
CAT: SF45
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 541 MURARO MARIA F 1970 SF45 50 RUNCARD 00:48:51.565
2 606 BONAVIA MONICA F 1971 SF45 51 MARATHON CLUB 00:49:10.314
IMPERIA
3 626 FONTI CRISTINA F 1973 SF45 63 PODISTICA VALLE 00:51:00.051
GRANA
4 604 SEERVETTILARA F 1972 SF45 69 MARATHON CLUB 00:52:35.713
IMPERIA
5 582 CANE STEFANIA F 1971 SF45 96 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 01:02:59.470
CAT: SF50
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 554 MORREALE PATRIZIA F 1969 SF50 44 MARATHON CLUB 00:47:39.366
IMPERIA
2 584 ADORNO CARLA F 1966 SF50 66 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:51:42.046
3 563 CAMPOLO GISELLA F 1965 SF50 72 PODISTICA ARONA 00:53:32.853
4 535 NEGRO BARBARA F 1965 SF50 81 G.S.D. VALTANARO 00:56:37.334
5 636 SVIDERSK OLENA F 1969 SF50 89 G.S. CASTELLANIA - 00:58:33.666
GOZZANO
CAT: SF55
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 635 ALLIATA CESARINA F 1963 SF55 90 G.S. CASTELLANIA - 00:58:50.664
GOZZANO
2 609 RICCI MANUELA F 1964 SF55 98 RUNCARD 01:05:20.587
3 567 FOIS DANIELA F 1962 SF55 102 G.P. BOGGERI 01:14:40.000
ARQUATA
CAT: SF60
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 542 BAVASSANO LUISELLA F 1958 SF60 97 GAC PETTINENGO 01:03:40.000
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CAT: SF65
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 562 CADDEO ANNA F 1952 SF65 84 ASD ZENA RUNNERS 00:57:23.062
CAT: SM
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 610 OLIVIERO LUCA M 1985 SM 1 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:31:01.520
2 614 CARLINI DANIELE M 1987 SM 3 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:34:14.611
3 569 ORIOLO DAVIDE M 1985 SM 6 AS MAURINA OLIO 00:34:49.191
CARLI
4 533 CASTAGNINO ALESSANDRO M 1987 SM 8 AS FOCE SANREMO 00:38:47.935
5 546 FOSSATI FABRIZIO M 1985 SM 10 ASD RUNRIVIERARUN 00:38:50.134
6 583 BONI CLAUDIO M 1996 SM 20 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:41:53.881
7 593 BOGLIOLO ITALO M 1985 SM 26 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:02.862
8 634 FICI ALESSANDRO M 1987 SM 53 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:49:26.598
CAT: SM35
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 531 GHALLAB KHALID M 1983 SM35 2 GRUPPO CITTA' DI 00:32:46.854
GENOVA
2 539 BALLABIO PAOLO M 1981 SM35 7 ATLETICA CASORATE 00:36:54.899
3 588 GHISOLFO MARCO M 1983 SM35 14 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:40:20.873
4 581 VICARI STEFANO M 1982 SM35 34 RUNCARD 00:44:59.843
5 598 FROSIO ALESSANDRO M 1980 SM35 37 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:45:52.586
6 572 VASSALLO FABIO M 1982 SM35 56 RUNCARD 00:50:15.556
7 585 AGAZZI GABRIELE M 1980 SM35 80 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:56:30.764
CAT: SM40
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 620 GIORGIANNI ANDREA M 1974 SM40 4 DELTA SPEDIZIONI 00:34:21.859
2 543 LORENZINI PAOLO M 1975 SM40 5 SI-SPORT S.STEFANO 00:34:40.662
BORGOMANERO
3 640 BERTANO ADRIANO M 1976  SM40 15 RUN RIVIERA RUN 00:40:28.779
4 629 DELLA MORTE CLAUDIO M 1975 SM40 22 ATLETICA 00:42:13.860
VALLECROSIA
5 540 GIOSCIA MAURIZIO M 1975 SM40 25 RUNCARD 00:43:28.534
6 586 MASIERI DIEGO M 1977 SM40 30 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:31.094
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CAT: SM40
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
7 589 LUPIMARCO M 1976  SM40 71 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:52:53.540
CAT: SM45
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 536 MORINI LUCA M 1970 SM45 17 MARATHON CLUB 00:41:00.057
IMPERIA
2 637 DALLE PIANE ANDREA M 1971  SM45 19 GAU GENOVA 00:41:48.626
3 639 VIGLIONE GIORGIO M 1974 SM45 24 PAM MONDOVI' 00:42:41.639
4 616 LAVEZZI LUCA M 1972 SM45 36 RUNCARD 00:45:50.536
5 597 LEUGIO ROBERTO M 1973 SM45 42 PODISTICA SAVONESE 00:47:02.328
6 556 GUAGLIANONE FEDERICO M 1971  SM45 43 MARATHON CLUB 00:47:05.828
IMPERIA
7 538 VENTURA ALESSANDRO M 1970 SM45 54 RUNNERS LOANO 00:49:28.312
8 587 BECCHIO MICHELE M 1973 SM45 55 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:49:40.000
9 553 PONTORIERO PATRIZIO M 1972 SM45 64 MARATHON CLUB 00:51:28.732
IMPERIA
10 600 VERCELLIDINO M 1974 SM45 79 PODISTICA SAVONESE 00:56:05.185
CAT: SM50
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 578 BREZZO ANTONIO M 1967 SM50 11 US MAURINA OLIO 00:38:51.383
CARLI
2 574 MACALUSO ALESSANDRO M 1969 SM50 12 MARATHON CLUB 00:38:52.570
IMPERIA
3 632 FRANCISCO PAOLO M 1966 SM50 16 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:40:56.869
4 630 PENNICINO VALTER M 1965 SM50 21 ATLETICA SALUZZO 00:41:58.814
GIANCARLO
5 552 MARTORELLI MASSIMO M 1969 SM50 29 MARATHON CLUB 00:44:26.861
IMPERIA
6 590 NUCERA MASSIMILIAO M 1968 SM50 32 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:54.114
7 592 TIMBARELLO SALVATORE M 1965 SM50 33 ALBENGA RUNNERS 00:44:58.842
8 564 LA BANCA MAURIZIO M 1965 SM50 35 PODISTICA ARONA 00:45:43.336
9 601 GRECO GIOACHINO M 1969 SM50 45 RUNCARD 00:47:39.510
10 599 GARBARINO ELIO M 1967 SM50 48 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:48:02.872
11 570 SANGUINETTI LUCA M 1965 SM50 49 LA MICHETTA MILANO 00:48:12.186
12 633 FERIROBERTO M 1965 SM50 52 RUNCARD 00:49:10.742
13 551 GIARDINO CARLO M 1968 SM50 62 MARATHON CLUB 00:50:56.052
IMPERIA
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Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
14 594 SCARAMUZZA MAURIZIO M 1969 SM50 88 PODISTICA SAVONESE 00:58:08.182
CAT: SM55
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 566 PATRUCCO UMBERTO M 1963 SM55 39 G.P. BOGGERI 00:46:11.583
ARQUATA
2 565 BURGALASSI GIOVANNI M 1964 SM55 40 ATL. ARCI FAVARO 00:46:46.009
3 631 LOGGIA CARLO M 1962 SM55 68 MARATHON CLUB 00:51:59.047
IMPERIA
4 561 CESIO GIANCARLO M 1960 SM55 78 RUNNERS LOANO 00:55:17.310
5 595 BRUZZONE MARCO M 1964 SM55 87 PODISTICA SAVONESE 00:58:07.609
CAT: SM60
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 625 PASERO IVO M 1955 SM60 27 PODISTICA VALLE 00:44:21.354
VARAITA
2 550 CALDERA RICCARDO M 1957 SM60 38 MARATHON CLUB 00:46:08.127
IMPERIA
3 603 QUAGLIA ATTILIO M 1959 SM60 41 US MAURINA OLIO 00:46:49.329
CARLI
4 615 INSOLVIBILE ALESSANDRO M 1959 SM60 46 MARATHON CLUB 00:47:39.823
IMPERIA
5 622 GAGLIARDI MASSIMO M 1959 SM60 58 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:50:24.555
6 560 FASSOLA CLAUDIO M 1958 SM60 61 PRO SAN PIETRO 00:50:53.479
7 537 GAMBOLI GABRIELE M 1955 SM60 91 G.S. LA CECCA 00:59:03.007
BORGOMANERO
8 557 MARIGNOLI LUCA M 1957 SM60 95 VERDE PISELLO 01:02:44.685
CAT: SM65
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 555 PINO CARLO M 1954 SM65 18 MARATHON CLUB 00:41:39.864
IMPERIA
2 596 GUGLIELMETTO GIANCARLO M 1953 SM65 76 PODISTICA SAVONESE  00:54:34.501
3 573 BARLA LUIGI M 1952 SM65 94 MARATHON CLUB 01:00:17.010
IMPERIA
4 547 CREPALDI SERGIO M 1954 SM65 103 PODISTICA BOGGERI 01:14:43.000
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CAT: SM70
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 577 DEL VENTO COSIMO M 1947 SM70 73 MARATHON CLUB 00:53:40.893
IMPERIA
2 571 CABRINI FRANCO M 1948 SM70 100 RRC MILANO 01:07:40.000
CAT: SM75
Pos #Bib Name S Year Cat #Abs Team Time
1 623 AMORETTI FEDERICO M 1944 SM75 93 MARATHON CLUB 01:00:16.739
IMPERIA
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